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HOTEHL

Starters

CROQUETTES

STONEBAKED GARLIC FLATBREAD 17 cauliflower croquettes with tomato relish, pepper jack 18
herbed hummus, tzatziki, olives (VGO, LDO, LGO) cheese (LD, V, VG)
NACHOS . 21 CHEESY GARLIC BREAD 12
corn chips, salsa, guacamole, jalapenos, corn, sour cream, mozzarella. aarlic bread
coriander (LG, V) 9 18

SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI
FRIED CHICKEN 18 dill, lemnon, aioli (LD, LG)
chilli glaze, mayo, pickles (LD) 20
MOZZARELLA DIPPERS 15 BEEF SLIDERS s milk b
fried mozzarella sticks, fruit chutney cheese, burger sauce, pickies, milk bun 13

CHIPS

M . served with aioli
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL 28 MUSHROOM PASTA
house salad, fries, gravy (LD) pappardelle, mushroom sauce, parmesan snow, parsley 27
HAND CRUMBED CHICKEN PARMA 32 BARRAMUNDI
ham, napoli, mozzarella, skin on fries, house salad (LDO) bean masala, chat potatoes, coriander (LD, LG) 34
Upgrade to Mexican +4

BANGAS & MASH
EGGPLANT PARMA 30 pork & fennel sausage with mash, green beans, gravy 27
mozzarella, napoli, house salad, skin on fries (LDO, VGO)

MASSAMAN CURRY SHANKS
FISH & CHIPS_ . 29 braised shanks with jasmine rice, red chilli, coriander 30
beer battered fish, fries, salad, tartare, lemon (LDO, LGO) garnish (LD, LG)
SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI 29
fries, house salad, aioli, lemon (LD, LGO) Sides 150 10 |2 for 15| 3 for 18
BEEF & ALE PIE 30 gg?kse?fr:gslh?erc?sgngl greens 10 ?elr?/:gwith gravy (LG, V) 10
mash, crushed peas, red wine jus (LD, LG, VGO) H Glazed C 10

Onion Rings 10 °"f¥ az:e ba:tmt
MUSHROOM PIE 30 onion rings served with aioli E:I?I;OLG, ?/'g)y glaze, butter
mash, crushed peas, red wine jus House Salad 10 Roasted Chat Potat 10

[:::2: Z(:l:g':h(e[g tL%m\(;g), cucumber ch%?;osctoes, gquicc,,r;eronzsry

I (LD, LG, VG)
BEEF BURGER 28 FRIED CHICKEN BURGER 28
cheddar, burger sauce, lettuce, pickles, onions, fries chilli mayo, lettuce, fries (LDO)
(LDO, LGO)
STEAK SANGA
PLANT BURGER 28 Turkish bread, aioli, BBQ sauce, lettuce, rump, cheddar, 30
plant based burger patty, vegan aioli, lettuce, pickles, fries (LDO)
onions, fries (LDO, LGO, V, VGO)
Upgrades: gluten free bun +3 | Beef Pattie +7 | Chicken Pattie +7
S .
alads Grill
CAESAR SALAD 20 . . .. .
cos, bacon, parmesan, soft egg, anchovy dressing (LDO, All served with fries, salad, red wine jus, garlic butter
LGO, VO, VGO)
250G ROSTBIFF (LDO, LG) 31
GRAIN SALAD 20
pumpkin, quinoa, radish, rocket, green bean, seeds, 300G MBS2+ GRASS FED PORTERHOUSE (LDO, LG) 39
chickpea, pomegranate (LD, LG VG)
300G SCOTCH (LDO, LG) 49

CAULIFLOWER SALAD 20

roast cauliflower, green lentils, rocket, pickle, onion, caper,
apricot, okra, tahini (LD, LG)

Upgrades: calamari +7 | chicken +7 | brisket +7 | egg +3 | bacon +4

Upgrades: gravy +3 | mushroom sauce +4 | peppercorn sauce +4

Pizzas

MARGHERITA PIZZA
tomato, fior di latte, basil, evoo (LDO, LGO, VGO)

ZUCCHINI PIZZA
zucchini, eggplant, basil pesto, cherry tomato
(LDO, LGO, VGO)

PEPPERONI PIZZA
double pepperoni, tomato, mozzarella (LDO, LGO)

HAWAIIAN PIZZA
tomato, mozzarella, pineapple (LDO, LGO, VGO)

UPGRADES
gluten free base +3 | dairy free/vegan cheese +3
pepperoni +3 | pineapple +3

25

27

27

27

Dessert

MOUSSE
raspberry sorbet (LG)

VEGAN CHOCOLATE CRUMBLE CAKE
vegan cake with sorbet, icing sugar (LD, LG)

STICKY DATE PUDDING
butterscotch, vanilla ice cream

LARGE SOFT SERVE ICE CREAM
double serve soft serve + your choice of topping (LG)

15

15

15

ORDER & PAY ON YOUR PHONE

Well bring it to you. Got The Pass App?
Simply open the app & choose how to order.

VIEW ON THE WEB

Scan the QR code or visit
avcmenu.com/vicave

(V) - Vegetarian (VO) - Vegetarian Option (VG) - Vegan

(VGO) - Vegan Option (LG) - Low Gluten (LGO) - Low Gluten Option

(LD) Low Dairy (LDO) - Low Dairy Option

Please inform a team member if you have allergies or intolerance’s. We'll do

our very best to accommodate them, but as our menu is prepared freshly in

kitchen, there may be trace allergens.

Please note: all credit, debit card and Me&u mobile order transactions incur

a bank surcharge of 1% + GST.

EFTPOS (must insert card & select cheque or savings) and The Pass

transactions are surcharge free.
15% public holiday surcharge applies.
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Cocktails

Aperol Spritz
Limoncello Spritz
Berry Hibiscus Spritz
Margarita

Tormmmy's Margarita
Spicy Watermelon Margarita
Pornstar Martini
Amaretto Sour

Dark N Spicey
Japanese Slipper
Espresso Martini
Negroni
Cosmopolitan
Mojito

French Martini

Long Island Iced Tea

Mocktails

Sippin’ Pretty
Melon Dollar Baby

On Tap

Sean the QR Code or head up the bar to see Tap prieing!

Balter XPA

Carlton Draught

CC & Dry

Furphy

Guinness

Hahn Super 3.5

Hard Rated

James Squire Ginger Beer
James Squire Orchard Crush
Kosciuszko Pale Ale
Stone & Wood Pacific Ale
Westside Lager

Bottles

Asahi Super Dry

Balter Cerveza

Fixation Obsession IPA
Great Northern Super Crisp
James Boags Premium Light
Somersby Apple Cider
Somersby Pear Cider

Two Bays GFB Draught

Non Aleoholie

Heineken 0.0
Heaps Normal Quiet XPA

210
210

235
235
245

235
235
220

22.5
235
225
225
26.5

16.5
16.5

12.5
12.0
16.0
1.0
15
13.0
13.0
13.0

10.5
13.0

Sparkling

Mr Mason Sparkling Cuvee Brut NV
Multi Regional, AUS

Alpha Box & Dice Tarot Prosecco NV
Murray Darling, SA

Yves Premium Cuvee NV
Yarra Valley, VIC

Chandon Brut Rose NV
Yarra Valley, VIC

Moet & Chandon Imperial Brut NV
Epernay, FRA

Vivo Moscato
Riverina, NSW

White

Dottie Lane Sauvignon Blanc
Multi Regional, AUS

821 South Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, NZ

Pennello Pinot Grigio DOC
Delle Venziq, Italy

Paloma Riesling
Clare Valley, SA

Ant Moore Pinot Gris
Marlborough, NZ

Pebble Point Chardonnay

Limestone Coast, SA

Innocent Bystander Chardonnay
Yarra Valley, VIC

Penfolds Bin 311 Chardonnay
Multi Regional, AUS

Dom. Thierry Mothe Chablis AC

Burgundy, France

R 7

0S¢

Hearts Will Play Rosé
Multi Regional, AUS
Sud Rosé

Languedoc, France

Red

Point of Departure Pinot Noir
Yarra Valley & Bendigo, VIC

Coldstream Hills Pinot Noir
Yarra Valley, VIC

Marques De Tezona Tempranillo
Castilla-La Mancha, Spain

South Rock Shiraz
Barossa Valley, SA

%ohn Duval ‘Entity’ Shiraz

arossa Valley, SA

Henry & Hunter Shiraz Cabernet
Multi-Regional, AUS

Henschke Keyneton Euphonium
Barossa Valley, SA

Wynns The Gables’ Cabernet
Sauvignon
Coonawarra, AUS

La Boca Malbec

Mendoza, Argentina

14.0

150

12.5
15.0

14.5

15.0

16.0

150

12.5

14.5

15.0

16.0

155

13.0

15.5

GLS

12.5
14

14

225

250

20.0
250

240

250

26.5

250

20.0

230

250

265

255

215

255

What's On

RTDs

BTL
62.0 Billsons Vodka Fruit Tangle 15.0 MONDAY - FRIDAY
' Canadian Club & Dry 15.0 A j
68.0 Hard Rated 15 e _ HAPPY HOUR
Jack Daniels & Cola 16.0 g
720 Jimn Bearn White & Cola 150 ! 3pm to 5pm
- Smirnoff Ice Double Black 16.0 $10 selected pints
. Suntory 196 Double Lemon 16.0 $8 selected wine
Vodka Cruiser Lush Guava 13.5
130.0 Vodka Cruiser Wild Raspberry 13.5
70.0 White Claw Seltzer Lime 14.0
' White Claw Seltzer Mango 14.0
$25 EXPRESS LUNCH
s Shots
12pm to 3pm
WAP 14.0
61.0 Pornstar 14.0 Join us for lunch and enjoy a
meal plus a glass of beer wine
72.0 Jam Donut 140 or soft drink
Baby Guinness 14.0
70.0 B52 14.0
670 QF 14.0
' Mini Beer 14.0 KIDS EAT FREE
72.0 CowBoy 14.0 1free kids meal with the
120 Fireball 14.0 purchase of any full price
' Black Sambuca 14.0 main
770 Skrewball 14.0 Available for kids 12 & under
1000 Skittle Bomb 18.0
’ Jager Bomb 18.0
127.0
STEAK DAY
$25
BTL 250g Porterhouse, salad &
fries
610 from 12pm
70.0
ORDER & PAY ON YOUR PHONE
We'll bring it to you. Got The Pass App? PARMA DAY
Simply open the app & choose how to
order. $25
VIEW ON THE WEB ggrf‘k]ezn [ro:rmd, salad & fries
72.0 Scan the QR code or visit P
avemenu.com/vicave
77.0
65.0
74.0
PIE NIGHT
115.0
$24
Selection of pies, plus add a
620 pies, p
side for $5
1200 from Spm
720
74.0

View our full list of events & specials:
vichotelyarraville.com.au/whats-on
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